*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 08/01/2020 8:00 AM

Amount
Charged

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$194.00

$50.00
$30.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$100.80
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$173.54
$50.00

$50.00
$102.92

GovQA

Amount Paid

Case Type

Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit

Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit
Roofing Permit
Electrical Permit

Roofing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Roofing Permit
Roofing Permit
Mechanical Permit

Roofing Permit
Roofing Permit
Electrical Permit

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Contractor

G.E. Industries
BOX PLUMBING
Cover 3 Roofing

Cover 3 Roofing
Cover 3 Roofing

Cover 3 Roofing
Cover 3 Roofing

RANGER
ELECTRICAL INC

Cover 3 Roofing

Rub-A-Dub
Plumbing

Rub-A-Dub
Plumbing

HOME OWNER

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

HOME OWNER
BODDIE ROOFING

Hurst Plumbing

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

Cover 3 Roofing
Cover 3 Roofing

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

Cover 3 Roofing
GORDY ROOFING

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

HOME OWNER

Next Level Air
Conditioning

Cover 3 Roofing

Cover 3 Roofing

Mondragon
Mechanical

Reference No

P003300-070720
P003302-070820
P003303-070820

P003304-070820
P003305-070820

P003306-070820
P003307-070820
P003308-070920

P003309-071620

P003310-071620

P003310-071620

P003311-071720
P003312-072020

P003313-072020

P003314-072020
P003315-072120

P003316-072120
P003317-072320

P003318-072320

P003319-072320
P003320-072320
P003321-072420

P003322-072720
P003323-072720
P003324-072720

P003325-072720

P003326-072820

P003327-072920

P003328-072920
P003329-073020

Address 1

604 EPPERSON
107 W. Kilpatrick
710 N JOHNSON

402 PAMELA DR
132 NE LOOP 564

328 W Kilpatrick
197 CIRCLE DR
510 MEREDITH

1113 E
MCDONALD

122 LANDERS ST

122 LANDERS ST

1603 N Pacific
1309 S Pacific

900 w Patten

915 IVEY
210 LILLY ST

519 KILPATRICK
501 HART ST

228 Spring Lake
Dr

328 W Kilpatrick
307 W BLAIR
124 E BROAD

453 PAMELA
600 JOHNSON

300 GREENVILLE
HWY

320 GREENVILLE
HWY

519 PEACHTREE

190 CIRCLE DR

902 E MCDONALD
711 N JOHNSON

First Name

Craig & Karen

Mark

Manuel & Maria

Alvin & Laura

Avery

Charlcie

Stephen

Todd

Last Name

Musgraves

BULLARD JAMES L
& LINDA A

NORMAN TESSIE L

RHODES BILLIE
JO WOOTEN

Jackson

Brewington

DAWSON DANNY
RAY

STEPHENS DERRY

STEPHENS DERRY

Johnson

MELVIN SCOTT G

BURKE TRAVIS &
TERA BURQUIST

Tinajero
MCCANN FAYE

McQuilliams

Jackson
Mewbourn
COL FLAP JACK LP

Henderson
Ameen
MINEOLA CITY OF

Mineola SNF
Realty LLC

Witt
SHARBER MARY &

JOE
BELL JAMES V

PETER & SHARLA PAIGE
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*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month Run Date: 08/01/2020 8:00 AM

$50.00 $50.00 Electrical Permit ~ JNJ ELECTRIC P003330-073020 1702 N PACIFIC SHIREY
GERALDINE
SANDERS
1901.26 152.92 31
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